www.germanpool.com F R E E - S T A N D I N G  C E R A M I C  C O O K T O P
座 檯 式 電 陶 爐
型號 Model
電壓/頻率 Rated Voltage/Frequency
額定總功 Rated Power
產品尺寸 Product Dimensions
爐面尺寸 Cooktop Dimensions
包裝尺寸 Packing Dimensions
淨重 Net Weight
總重連包裝 Gross Weight (w / Packing)
GID-RS22T
220V / 50Hz - 60Hz
2,200W
(H)80 (Φ)280 mm
(Φ)245 mm
(H)124 (W)370 (D)322mm
Approx. 1.9kg
Approx. 2.2kg
產品規格及設計如有變更，恕不另行通知。最新版本以www.germanpool.com網上版為準。
Specification is subject to change without prior notice. Refer to www.germanpool.com for the most
up-to-date version.
座檯式電磁及電陶爐系列 Free-standing Cooktop
技術規格  Product Specification
GID-RS22T_PS_20(1)
© 版權所有。未獲本公司授權，不得翻印、複製或使用本單張作任何商業用途。
© All rights reserved. Copying, reproducing or using the contents of this leaflet is not allowed.
更多產品資訊
中國 China
T. +86 757 2219 6888
澳門 Macau
T. +853 2875 2699
佛山市順德區大良街道五沙新翔路8號
8 Xinxiang Road, Wusha, Daliang,
Shunde District, Foshan City
土瓜灣新寶工商中心地舖
Upper G/F, Newport Centre, Tokwawan
T. +852 2773 2828
九龍灣MegaBox L5-5舖
Shop L5-5, MegaBox, Kowloon Bay
T. +852 3907 0356
灣仔駱克道置家中心2樓
2/F, iHome Centre, Lockhart Road, Wan Chai T. +852 3110 2030
+852 9387 2380
+852 9018 8648
+852 6530 5963
香港 Hong Kong
俾利喇街寶豐工業大廈3樓A室
3A, Edifício Industrial Pou Fung,
R. de Francisco Xavier Pereira
德 國 寶 ( 香 港 ) 有 限 公 司
GERMAN POOL (HONG KONG) LIMITED 開 心 邁 向 載3 8
香港名牌十年成就獎 香港卓越品牌 香港服務名牌 香港星級品牌
雙環加熱
文武雙全
任何鍋具
全都適用
無火煮食
慳電環保
最高火力
2800W
DUAL RINGS
WITH 2 HEAT ZONES
COMPATIBLE WITH
ALL COOKWARE
FLAMELESS
COOKING
MAXIMUM POWER
UP TO 2,200W
座檯式電磁爐
Free-standing Induction Cooktop
GIC-MS28T
座檯式電磁爐
Free-standing Induction Cooktop
GIC-GS20P
座檯式電陶爐
Free-standing Ceramic Cooktop
GID-RS22T
座檯式電陶爐
Free-standing Ceramic Cooktop
GID-AS28T
超 強 火 力  靈 活 烹 調
GID-RS22T
勁
POWERFUL
快
EFFICIENT
時尚易用輕觸面板
Chic Touch-Sensing Control Panel
纖薄輕巧機身配備輕觸式控制面板，
時尚易用，一鍵自定烹調時間、功率及
加熱模式，特大LED顯示屏清楚顯示運作
功率，烹調更輕鬆。
The contemporary touch-sensing control
panel also highlights great functionality and
practicality. Touch to adjust the timer, or to
select power output.
圓形慳位設計
Slim And Compact Design
特別採用圓形機身設計，機身闊度僅
28cm方便收納，13A插頭一插即用，
入得廚房出得廳堂，無論在廚房烹調完美
一餐，或在客廳打邊爐都極方便。
Slim and space-saving, this cooktop can be
used in the kitchen or at the dinner table,
and store away when not used.
遠紅外線極速加熱
Far-Infrared Heating
遠紅外線光波將熱力直接傳導至鍋具，
升溫快且減低熱量流失，環保節能；
不會放射有害電磁波或幅射，使用時
更放心。
Far-infrared heating transmits heat directly
to cookware; heats fast, saves energy, and
is totally radiation-free.
2,200W 1,100W 1,100W
雙環靈活加熱
Dual Heat Rings For Flexible Heat
內外雙環加熱，可根據鍋具尺寸及所需
火力靈活調整，以單環低功率「文火」
慢燉老火靚湯，以雙環高功率「武火」
進行猛火爆炒都毫無難度。
Inner and outer infrared heating rings
provide flexible support to cookware of
different sizes. Use inner ring for light
simmers, and both for ultimate wok hei.
任何鍋具全都適用
Suitable For All Pots And Pans
不論材質，只要是耐熱鍋具均可加熱。煲藥膳用瓦煲、炆牛腩用
陶瓷鍋、煮煲仔飯用砂鍋，煲老火靚湯用耐高溫玻璃鍋，獲得更
完美烹調效果！
From traditional claypots to your favorite cast iron casserole, you can
use any cookware you desire with this cooktop.
機仔細細火力大大
Slim Yet Powerful
纖巧慳位機身配備2,200W超強火力，內置13檔火力調節，輕鬆
按鍵自選100W至2,200W溫婉慢火或強勁猛火，完美配合你的
所有烹飪需要。
Slim and compact in design, yet packs a powerful punch! 2,200W of
far-infrared power with 13 levels power control.
鑄鐵鍋具 不銹鋼鍋具
STAINLESS STEEL
瓦煲
CLAY POT
合金鍋具
METALS
耐高溫玻璃鍋具
HEAT-RESISTANT GLASS
CAST IRON
陶瓷鍋具
CERAMICS
Up to
最高火力
2,200W